
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B16-207

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Experimental Academic Research Work  Kuznetsov A.P., Petrovskiy V.N.
 dep.37

Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Pozhar V.E., Fedorov S.G.  404
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Workshop: Computer Modeling In Optics  Krasnov V.V.  K-1102
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Macro Electrodynamics  Mur V.D.  K-409
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Condensed Matter Physics  Ivanov A.A.  K-206
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Statistical Physics  Krylov K.S.  K-407
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Human biology  Komarova L.N.  B-217
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Chirikov S.N.  dep.37
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Introscopy  Dubov L.Y.  B-221
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Quantum Radiophysics  Kireev S.V., Shnyrev S.L.  K-1102
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Radiophysics  Chirikov S.N.  K-1102
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Workshop on Physical Optics  Starikov R.S., Krasnov V.V.  K-1117
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Optics  Starikov R.S.  K-307
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Workshop: Computer Modeling In Optics  Krasnov V.V.  K-1102
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macro Electrodynamics  Mur V.D., Marinyuk V.V.  K-402
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiophysics  Chirikov S.N.  K-1102
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Optics  Starikov R.S.  K-305
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Chirikov S.N.  K-1102


